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Price
3.42 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

3.64% (0.12)

CHO0473243506
BPDG

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Financial
Stock

56 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

3.24 CHF (150)
3.42 CHF (1,200)
3.32 CHF

3.96 CHF

3.24 CHF

3.30 CHF
3.308655 CHF
69,992
231,579.38

37

1,300

WKN: 47324350

4.50

4.00

3.50

3.00

2.50

2.00

L.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18

Headline
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
||

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0473243506&ID_NOTATION=32196172
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0473243506&ID_NOTATION=32196172
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a8991539fa70711458cab116ee27f71d4bcdf2d931114d9b075afa637c87906&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=10cceed8dbe2027de&time=1713551032&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7dfb4ceaf95ac4124fa1e82e4f560479d50f36ee7c4e16867ed6630c6bfd5837&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=00595e52aed6063de&time=1713551032&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c28bdfa60d210ba5083a4866d59ef2d510bb0ac68b688bb66858eb0e5992c3f7&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ce24327db44d05108&time=1713551032&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a6709ece96de9db36ba7bd22755bf9ab07e782112270c7fe16999b39d16304b&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1151f69fbd926b2b3&time=1713551032&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0390d041af99994b2cdc5b03fc712f8087561cfbea6673f144f1f8a234cf7f30&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7494c270ae76f6af4&time=1713551032&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/03/06 17:30:13 Sy

Price

3.42 CHF 4.50

Difference (] 3.64% (0.12)

4.00 ;
General attributes
ISIN CH0473243506 3.50 '
Symbol BPDG
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange 300 '
Currency CHF ’L“ “ w
Sector Financial ! N
Security type Stock 2.50 J. [ ’ J‘J q /
Market cap (m) 56 EUR “ﬂp l mw
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX 2.00 l L’"
L |

Market data L.50 w
Bid (Bid size) 3.24 CHF (150)
Ask (Ask size) 3.42 CHF (1,200)
Open 3.32 CHE 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 3.96 CHF
Low 3.24 CHF

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Close (prev. day) 3.30 CHF Source: FactSet
VWAP 3.308655 CHF
Volume (pcs) 69,992
Trading volume 231,579.38 Price data
Number of trades 37 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 3.55 CHF (27,365)
Last size 1,300 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 3.58 CHF (19,836)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 3.08 CHF (21,968)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 2.74 CHF (13,863)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 4.50 CHF (2024/02/20)
Perf (%) +28.57% +128.00% +103.57% YTD Low | date 2.60 CHF (2024/01/04)
Perf +0.76 +1.92 +1.74 52 Weeks High | date 4.50 CHF (2024/02/20)
(abs.) 52 Weeks Low | date 1.51 CHF (2023/03/07)
Beta 1.02 0.94 0.56
Volatility 76.82 75.55 87.23 Arbitrage views
Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
SIX Swiss 2024/03/ 17:30 3.42 CHF 0.23 37
Exchange 06
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=32196172

ONE SWISS BANK SA

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
ONE SWISS BANK SA

rue de Lausanne 78 - 1202 Genf
Telefon: +41-58-300-78-00
Fax: +

E-mail: info@oneswiss.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Grégoire Pennone
Alexandre Kuhn

Brice Carel
Christophe Gaultier

Jean-Jacques
Schraemli

Xavier Clavel

Yves Keller

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Alessandro
Bizzozero

Héléne
Weidmann

Jean-Claude
Favre

Roland Mdller-
Ineichen

Frédéric Binder

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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